Product Data Sheet
Copyright © 2018-2019: Total Lockout (Safety) Ltd
Th
e
in
fo
rm
at

Product Code (Part No.) CLO - 1000 / 2.5 PT GRN
CLO - 1000 / 3.5 PT GRN
Order Designation
Standard
Description
Material
Supp. Feature-1
Supp. Feature-2
CLO - 1000 / 2.5 PT GRN
Product Group
(e.g. Cable Lock) Cable Length
(e.g. 1000mm) Cable Dia.
(e.g. 2.5mm)
Locking Method
Colour
(e.g. Green)
CAR SEAL OPEN
MFG STD
CABLE DIA./SIZE - 2.5MM OR 3.5MM
CABLE LENGTH - 1000MM
WITH SEAL TAG (OPTIONAL)
SEAL BODY COLOUR - GREEN
CABLE - STAINLESS STEEL, MULTI-STRAND
SEAL BODY - ALUMINIUM, ANODIZED
EACH CAR SEAL IS SUPPLIED WITH A UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER
# # # # # # # # # #
UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER
EACH CAR SEAL CAN BE SUPPLIED WITH OPTIONAL TAG TO
INDICATE ‘CAR SEAL OPEN’
CAR SEAL MATERIAL: 135GSM, NON TEAR SYNTHETIC ‘SYNAPS’
Car Seal Open Specification
REV. Date Name Description
1 9/18/2013 TH Reduce Cable Diameter
2 20/12/2013 TH Add Car Seal Tags
3 23/12/2013 TH Remove Pack QTY Information
4 21/1/2014 TH Add LTF Information
5 04/05/2018 TH Remove Cable Head Dimensions. Add Colour & Head Size Disclaimer
Copyright © 2018-2019: Total Lockout (Safety) Ltd

Product Code (Part No.) CLO - 1000 / 2.5 PT RED
CLO - 1000 / 3.5 PT RED
Order Designation
Standard
Description
Material
Supp. Feature-1
Supp. Feature-2
CLO - 1000 / 2.5 PT RED
Product Group
(e.g. Cable Lock) Cable Length
(e.g. 1000mm) Cable Dia.
(e.g. 2.5mm)
Locking Method
Colour
(e.g. Red)
CAR SEAL CLOSED
MFG STD
CABLE DIA./SIZE - 2.5MM OR 3.5MM
CABLE LENGTH - 1000MM
WITH SEAL TAG (OPTIONAL)
SEAL BODY COLOUR - RED
CABLE - STAINLESS STEEL, MULTI-STRAND
SEAL BODY - ALUMINIUM, ANODIZED
EACH CAR SEAL IS SUPPLIED WITH A UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER
# # # # # # # # # #
UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER
EACH CAR SEAL CAN BE SUPPLIED WITH OPTIONAL TAG TO
INDICATE ‘CAR SEAL CLOSED’
CAR SEAL MATERIAL: 135GSM, NON TEAR SYNTHETIC ‘SYNAPS’
REV. Date Name Description
1 9/18/2013 TH Reduce Cable Diameter
2 20/12/2013 TH Add Car Seal Tags
3 23/12/2013 TH Remove Pack QTY Information
4 21/1/2014 TH Add LTF Information
5 04/05/2018 TH Remove Cable Head Dimensions. Add Colour & Head Size Disclaimer
Car Seal Closed Specification